

FEES AND CHARGES



ST JOHN'S SCHOOL
SIDMOUTH, UNITED KINGDOM

St John's School Ltd.
Broadway, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8RG, UK

W: stjohnsdevon.co.uk
E: contact.stjohns@iesmail.com
T: +44 (0) 1395 513984

From 1 September 2025 (inclusive of VAT, where applicable)

DAY STUDENTS	
Nursery Non-funded hours (per hour)	£8.50
Lunch and Snack (per day)	£4.25
Day Pupil Registration Fee	£120
Deposit (Refunded when student leaves school, less any outstanding balance)	£500
Reception (per term)	£2,955
Year 1 (per term)	£3,055
Years 2 - 4 (per term)	£3,570
Years 5 - 6 (per term)	£4,210
Years 7 - 9 (per term)	£4,605
Years 10 - 11 (per term)	£4,770
Lunch and Snacks - Junior (per term, compulsory)	£250
Lunch and Snacks - Senior (per term, compulsory)	£300
Examination Fees, e.g. GCSE, IGCSE, LAMDA	Charged in addition
5pm-8pm including supper	£24
Overnight stay, including supper and breakfast	£48

Boarding - Per Term (for students staying for two or more terms)

For SEK/IES students, a 20% discount applies to the **tuition fees** below.

Please be aware that **extra** charges may apply, e.g., after-school clubs, trips/excursions, transfers to and from the airport, etc...

Registration Fee	£200
Deposit	1 term's fees
Years 7-11	£11,640
Half Term Hosting	£650
Language Assessment for Child Student Visa	£45

International Programmes - (for students staying for one term only)

Please be aware that **extra** charges may apply, e.g., after-school clubs, trips/excursions, transfers to and from the airport, etc...

Registration Fee	£200
Deposit	£1,000
Term's Fee	£12,000
Half Term Hosting	£650
SEK/IES Term's Fee This fee INCLUDES transfers but NOT half term hosting	£7,650*

*25% reduction valid until July 2027

Discounts applicable to new joiners (from September 2025 onwards)

Sibling	Second Child: 10% Third Child: 15% Fourth Child: 20%
Military	8%

Bus Route Charges

Zone	Daily Charge	Daily Charge (with 10% discount for a full week)
1 (0-6 miles)	£9.50	£8.55
2 (above 6 miles)	£13.50	£12.15